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Attendance expectations 

All Trustees are invited to and are welcome to attend the Standards Committee meetings. Agendas on Teams.  
Trustee Strategy Days will take place in person. 
Board meetings will take place in person; any colleagues unable to make it in person may attend via remote link. 
Remuneration Committee to take place Wednesday 27 September 2023 at 1.00 PM 
 

Month/ 
Meeting 
Group  

September 
2023 

October 
2023 

November 
2023 

December 
2023 

January 
2024 

February 
2024 

March 
2024 

April 
2024 

May 
2024 

June 
2024 

July 
2024 

Members    Mon 18th 
Dec 
6.30pm – 
7.30pm 
(AGM) 

      Mon 15th 
July 
6.30pm -
7.30pm 

Board of 
Trustees  

Tues 19th 
September  
4pm – 6pm  
 

  Mon 18th 
Dec 
4pm – 6pm 

 Tues 20th 
Feb  
4pm – 6pm  

  Tues 7th 
May  
4pm – 6pm 

Tues 11th 
June 
Trustee 
Strategy Day  

Mon 15th 
July  
4pm – 6pm 

Finance & 
Resources  

Weds 27th 
Sept  
2.30 - 
4.30pm 

 Thurs 30th 
Nov 
2.30 pm – 
4pm 

   Weds 31st 
Jan  
2.30pm – 
4pm  

 Tues 23rd 
April 
2.30pm – 
4pm 

  
 

Tues 2nd 
July 2pm – 
3.30pm 

Audit & Risk  Thurs 28th  
Sept 
4pm – 
5.30pm 

   Tues 12th 
Dec 
2.30pm – 
4pm 

    Tues 23rd 
April 4pm 
– 5.30pm 

   Thurs 4th 
July  
3.45pm – 
5.15pm  

HR    Tues 19th 
Dec 4pm – 
5.30pm 

  Weds 20 
Mar 4pm 
– 5.30pm 

   Tues 2nd 
July 4pm – 
5.30pm 

Standards Weds 26th 
Sept 4pm – 
5.30pm 

 Tues 21st 
Nov 4pm – 
5.30pm 

  Tues 23rd 
Jan 4pm 
– 5.30pm 

  Tues 30th 
April 4pm 
– 5.30pm 

   Thurs 11 
July 3pm – 
4.30pm 
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 LGB Meeting date overview   

 

Erdington Hall  
Primary School  

4pm start  

Pegasus  
Primary School  

4pm start  

The Oaklands  
Primary School  

5pm start  

Yarnfield  
Primary School  

6pm start   

Cockshut Hill 
School  

5pm start   

Lyndon School 
  

6pm start  

Ninestiles, An 
Academy  
 5pm start  

Solihull Sixth  
Form College  

5pm start  

Monday 2nd October 
2023  

Tuesday 3rd 
October 2023 

Thursday 5th 
October 2023  

Wednesday 4th 
October 2023  

Thursday 12th Oct 
2023 

Monday 9th Oct 
2023 

Tuesday 10th Oct 
2023 

Wednesday 11th 
Oct 2023  

Monday 27th Nov 
2023 

Tuesday 28th Nov 
2023 

Thursday 30th Nov 
2023 

Wednesday 29th 
Nov 2023 

Thursday 7th Dec 
2023 

Monday 4th Dec 
2023  

Tuesday 5th Dec 
2023 

Wednesday 13th 
Dec 2023 

Monday 22nd Jan 
2024  

Tuesday 30th Jan 
2024 

Thursday 25th Jan 
2024  

Wednesday 24th 
Jan 2024  

Thursday 1st Feb 
2024 

Monday 29th Jan 
2024 

Tuesday 30th Jan 
2024 

Wednesday 7th Feb 
2024 

Monday 11th Mar 
2024 

Tuesday 12th Mar 
2024 

Thursday 14th Mar 
2024 

Wednesday 13th 
Mar 2024 

Thursday 21st 
March 2024 

Monday 18th March 
2024 

Tuesday 19th 
March 2024 

Wednesday 10th 
April 2024 

Monday 17th June 
2024 

Thursday 13th June 
2024 

Thursday 20th June 
2024  

Wednesday 19th 
June 2024 

Thursday 27th June 
2024 

Monday 24th June 
2024 

Tuesday 25th June 
2024  

Wednesday 26th 
June 2024 

 

Chairs of 
LGBs 

Monday 25th 
Sept 5.30pm 
(EHS) 

      Mon 26th 
Feb 
5.30pm 
(Teams) 

   Mon 3rd June 
– 5.30pm  
(LYNDON) 

 

Safeguarding 
Board  

  Mon 20th 

Nov 4pm-

5pm 

   Mon 4th 
Mar 4pm -
5pm 

    Weds 19th 
June 4pm – 
5pm 

 


